10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Wastewater Collection Manager

Wastewater Collection Supervisor

Collection System Utility Crew
Leader

Collection System Utility Crew
Leader

Collection System Utility Crew
Leader

Collection System Utility Crew
Leader

Collection System Utility Worker Il
Collection System Utility Worker IlI
Collection System Utility Worker I
Collection System Utility Worker Il
Collection System Utility Crew
Leader

Collection System Utility Worker Il
Collection System Utility Crew
Leader

Collection System Utility Worker Il

Collection System Utility Worker I

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Collection

Total Wages
$116,211

$90,729

$84,514

$83,403

$80,566

$80,128

$77,266

$74,640

$69,619

$69,155

$69,152

$69,137

$69,120

$59,706

$56,332



