	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Wastewater Collection Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$116,211
2.	Wastewater Collection Supervisor		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$90,729
3.	Collection System Utility Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$84,514
4.	Collection System Utility Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$83,403
5.	Collection System Utility Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$80,566
6.	Collection System Utility Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$80,128
7.	Collection System Utility Worker II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$77,266
8.	Collection System Utility Worker III		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$74,640
9.	Collection System Utility Worker II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$69,619
10.	Collection System Utility Worker II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$69,155
11.	Collection System Utility Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$69,152
12.	Collection System Utility Worker II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$69,137
13.	Collection System Utility Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$69,120
14.	Collection System Utility Worker II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$59,706
15.	Collection System Utility Worker II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Wastewater Collection	\$56,332